
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Wonder Why          

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ayiq                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Awe                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Eddin                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

SSJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Lola                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Hons                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Arm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Farisz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

140.37

148.13

152.20

152.70

155.53

158.47

159.50

165.23

27

30

30

33

30

30

30

30

3790 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

496

487

514

531

537

552

520

573

146.40

144.33

152.07

154.87

159.67

153.67

163.00

165.20

138.56

147.22

153.78

155.33

160.33

149.22

165.56

168.22

173

150

141

139

132

122

116

88

Down 5

Down 2

Down 1

Up 2

Down 8

Down 8

No Change

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Team Green 

1 - 19

19.99

20

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

O.M.G               

11

23-24  

Next Match

Last 

Series

380

443

514

495

412

432

520

515

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

17-18  

11-12  

7-8    

5-6    

Team Green Advanture

Survivors           

Alley Holics        

TGIF                

640

701

666

683

643

685

777

674

616

786

651

705

1899

2172

2094

2062

1 - 19

6 - 14

9 - 11

9 - 11

19.99 - 41.38

27.72 - 36.98

29.94 - 31.62

29.62 - 31.99

Lane History

Week 1 06 April 201223-24  Desa Bowlers        

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

677 648 699 2024 5 - 15 25.24 - 36.84 487 567

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

O.M.G               

B M W X6            

Blind               

Zaitun              

Thunder Pins        

Opponent Lane

23-24  

19-20  

13-14  

15-16  

23-24  

Captain Vice Captain

Imi (+6019-6547070)

Liz (+6017-3081461)

 ()

Amin (+6012-3666294)

Haliza (+6012-2277681)

Amin (+6014-6269159)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

225

573

1

53.91%

73.49%

29.32%

726

2015

240

618

786

2195

Eddin                         

Farisz                        

Lola                          , Farisz                        

Awe                           

Hons                          

Farisz                        

Week 19

Week 3

Week 19

Week 3

Farisz                        

Eddin                         Week 19

Week 12

Week 19

Week 12

4444

4566

5039

4666

4754

4785

4957


