16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM WONDER WHY

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Ayiq	15	140.37	27	3790	0	496	146.40	138.56	380	173	Down 5
2	Awe	15	148.13	30	4444	0	487	144.33	147.22	443	150	Down 2
3	Eddin	15	152.20	30	4566	0	514	152.07	153.78	514	141	Down 1
4	SSJ	15	152.70	33	5039	0	531	154.87	155.33	495	139	Up 2
5	Lola	15	155.53	30	4666	0	537	159.67	160.33	412	132	Down 8
6	Hons	15	158.47	30	4754	0	552	153.67	149.22	432	122	Down 8
7	Arm	15	159.50	30	4785	0	520	163.00	165.56	520	116	No Change
8	Farisz	15	165.23	30	4957	0	573	165.20	168.22	515	88	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent	Team Green	Date	12 October 2012	A
Result	1 - 19	Opponent	O.M.G	₩ StrikeHo
Total Points	19.99	League Position	11	
Our Position	20	Lane	23-24	

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	17-18	Team Green Advanture	640	643	616	1899	1 - 19	19.99 - 41.38
Week 19	28 September 2012	11-12	Survivors	701	685	786	2172	6 - 14	27.72 - 36.98
Week 18	21 September 2012	7-8	Alley Holics	666	777	651	2094	9 - 11	29.94 - 31.62
Week 17	14 September 2012	5-6	TGIF	683	674	705	2062	9 - 11	29.62 - 31.99

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 1	23-24	06 April 2012	Dosa Rowlers	677	648	699	2024	5 - 15	25 24 - 36 84	487	567	

	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	O.M.G	23-24	lmi (+6019-6547070)	
Neek 22	BMWX6	19-20	Liz (+6017-3081461)	
Veek 23	Blind	13-14	0	
Veek 24	Zaitun	15-16	Amin (+6012-3666294)	Amin (+6014-6269159)
Veek 25	Thunder Pins	23-24	Haliza (+6012-2277681)	

	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	225	Eddin	Week 19	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	240	Eddin	Week 19
Highest Series	573	Farisz	Week 12	Higest Series (Handicap)	618	Farisz	Week 12
Most Clean Games	1	Lola	, Farisz				
Best Spare Conversion	53.91%	Awe					
Best Single Pin Spare	73.49%	Hons					
Best Strike Rate	29.32%	Farisz					
Team High Game	726	Week 19		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	786	Week 19	
Team high Series	2015	Week 3		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2195	Week 3	